
Sport Coach Classroom Contact 

Volleyball Coach Abad Off Campus abadjo@pcsb.org

Cheerleading FB Coach Anderson 1-124 andersonand@pcsb.org

Cross Country Boys Coach Trunk 1-152 trunkj@pcsb.org

Cross Country Girls Coach Dunn 4-304 dunnri@pcsb.org

Swimming Coach Hansen Off Campus hansenja@pcsb.org

Football Coach Gillen 1-201E gillende@pcsb.org

Golf Coach Simmons 1-210 simmonsjo@pcsb.org

Bowling Coach Roach 1-308 roachm@pcsb.org

Sport Coach Classroom Contact 

Basketball Boys Coach Blackwell Off Campus blackwellc@pcsb.org

Basketball Girls Coach Hanlon 1-225 Hanlonc@pcsb.org

Soccer Boys Coach Farias Off Campus fariasr@pcsb.org

Soccer Girls Coach Deese Off Campus deeseg@pcsb.org

Wrestling Boys Coach Pruitt Con Tech pruitts@pcsb.org

Wrestling Girls Coach Pruitt Con Tech pruitts@pcsb.org

Cheerleading BB Coach Green 1-206 greenani@pcsb.org

Sport Coach Classroom Contact 

Tennis Coach Simmons 1-210 simmonsjo@pcsb.org

Track Boys Coach J. Miller 1-309 millerjes@pcsb.org

Track Girls Coach Dunn 4-304 dunnri@pcsb.org

Softball TBD

Baseball Coach Julian Off Campus julianb@pcsb.org

Flag Football Coach Reed Off Campus reedjoh@pcsb.org

Lacrosse Boys TBD   

Lacrosse Girls Coach McGoff Off Campus mcgofft@pcsb.org

Winter Sports

Spring Sports

Fall Sports
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